
 

 

 
Statement for the period from 13/11/2025 to 13/11/2025

 

 

14/11/2025 09:58:04

Account Number - 117802000000595  VENKATRAMA
POULTRIES LTD

GUNTUR-C.M. NAGAR (1178)

Customer Id : 2185988
Open Dt : 24/01/2011
Scheme Code : CDSUR-CD PLATINUM PLUS
Status : Active
Address :
5-87-39/1,NEAR NAYAR HOTEL LAKSHMIPURAM MAIN
ROAD
GUNTUR
522002

4-5-38 RING
ROAD;GUNTUR;GUNTUR;522007
EMAIL ID : iob1178@iob.in
IFSC CODE : IOBA0001178
MICR CODE : 520020104

DATE CHQ
NO

NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

13-NOV-2025 3092.02.278 TRF 1375000.00 1475000.00

13-NOV-2025 1178.02.369 TRF 47500000.00 48975000.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353680-
HOLOCENE E-VRPPL

TRF 1000000.00 47975000.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317353709-M
MADHAVI -VRPPL

TRF 12321250.00 35653750.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353711-
SOUTHERN P-VRPPL

TRF 874307.00 34779443.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353721-
SOUTHERN P-VRPPL

TRF 321762.00 34457681.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25317353731-
GAYATRI AG-VRPPL

TRF 200481.00 34257200.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353740-
CHHATTISGA-VRPPL

TRF 110590.00 34146610.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353748-
CHHATTISGA-VRPPL

TRF 1560400.00 32586210.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353754-
CHHATTISGA-VRPPL

TRF 1593440.00 30992770.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353759-
ANDHRA PRA-VRPPL

TRF 35692.00 30957078.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317353769-
CHHATTISGA-VRPPL

TRF 1175280.00 29781798.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317353980-
PIHU FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 238305.00 29543493.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317353982-
PIHU FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 837353.00 28706140.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-IBKL-IOBAN25317353992-
SHREE SALA-VRPPL

TRF 239976.00 28466164.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317353994-
SHRI JAIKI-VRPPL

TRF 979164.00 27487000.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354000-
SAHU CONST-VRPPL

TRF 84150.00 27402850.00



13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354003-
SHRI SHANT-VRPPL

TRF 1990321.00 25412529.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HSBC-IOBAN25317354005-
G4S SECURE-VRPPL

TRF 34159.00 25378370.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25317354012-
RADICAL BI-VRPPL

TRF 1122729.00 24255641.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25317354013-
TANISH TRA-VRPPL

TRF 946279.00 23309362.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354018-
BANJARI MA-VRPPL

TRF 498553.00 22810809.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25317354023-
JINDATT AG-VRPPL

TRF 891328.00 21919481.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354025-
SATYANARAY-VRPPL

TRF 188264.00 21731217.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25317354029-OM
ELECTRI-VRPPL

TRF 7899.00 21723318.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354030-
SATYANARAY-VRPPL

TRF 702152.00 21021166.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354035-
PRADEEP SH-VRPPL

TRF 2966547.00 18054619.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354036-
SHRI SHANT-VRPPL

TRF 251426.00 17803193.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354038-
RAHUL RICE-VRPPL

TRF 206444.00 17596749.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354040-
SHRI GAJAN-VRPPL

TRF 1315157.00 16281592.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317354042-
ANURAG TRA-VRPPL

TRF 602881.00 15678711.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354043-
KEERTHI MI-VRPPL

TRF 27314.00 15651397.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25317354046-
BHAVANI MI-VRPPL

TRF 50039.00 15601358.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354049-
VINAYAK TR-VRPPL

TRF 618120.00 14983238.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25317354052-
CHOPDA MIN-VRPPL

TRF 53620.00 14929618.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317354053-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 370159.00 14559459.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317354057-
JAINAM ELE-VRPPL

TRF 1947.00 14557512.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354059-
SHRI CHAND-VRPPL

TRF 215622.00 14341890.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354061-
SHRI SHYAM-VRPPL

TRF 206316.00 14135574.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354062-SRI
AYYAPP-VRPPL

TRF 84000.00 14051574.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25317354065-
DIAMOND ST-VRPPL

TRF 29883.00 14021691.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354066-
SAI RAM RI-VRPPL

TRF 285974.00 13735717.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354080-
PRORICH AG-VRPPL

TRF 952596.00 12783121.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354115-
CHUDAMANI -VRPPL

TRF 267616.00 12515505.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-IDFB-IOBAN25317354145-
BINDAL PIP-VRPPL

TRF 38026.00 12477479.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354170-
DHANISH TR-VRPPL

TRF 206020.00 12271459.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317354212-
ADITYA AGR-VRPPL

TRF 357178.00 11914281.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317354250-
MITTAL RIC-VRPPL

TRF 298965.00 11615316.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317354278-
MITTAL RIC-VRPPL

TRF 258964.00 11356352.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355758-
LYFIUS PHA-VRPPL

TRF 8066.00 11348286.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25317355762-
RAJENDRA K-BP1225262018

TRF 10354.00 11337932.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317355764-
TUBA TRADE-VRPPL

TRF 1431885.00 9906047.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-IOBAN25317355768-
MEGHANATH -VRPPL

TRF 15750.00 9890297.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25317355776-
ARVIND DHU-VRPPL

TRF 11814.00 9878483.00



13-NOV-2025 NEFT-AIRP-IOBAN25317355793-
SUMIT SAIY-BP1225262018

TRF 10354.00 9868129.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317355795-
MITTAL TRA-VRPPL

TRF 276432.00 9591697.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317355800-
ABIS FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 908091.00 8683606.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317355802-
GANESH HEM-VRPPL

TRF 10469.00 8673137.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25317355813-
AJU NAG-BP1225262018

TRF 10354.00 8662783.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25317355815-
DINESH-VRPPL

TRF 10920.00 8651863.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25317355821-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 127072.00 8524791.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25317355816-
SREE SHIVO-VRPPL

TRF 31270.00 8493521.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-IPOS-IOBAN25317355823-
LEKHRAM PA-BP1225262018

TRF 11284.00 8482237.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317355826-
MINAKA ALI-VRPPL

TRF 2751.00 8479486.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317355834-
MODERN RIC-VRPPL

TRF 283822.00 8195664.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-AIRP-IOBAN25317355836-
RAMSULA DH-BP1225262018

TRF 13399.00 8182265.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-KVBL-IOBAN25317355839-
SATYANARAY-VRPPL

TRF 15656.00 8166609.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355841-
JUJJURU SR-VRPPL

TRF 61500.00 8105109.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25317355850-
MAA SHARDA-VRPPL

TRF 484120.00 7620989.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BARB-IOBAN25317355856-
BANITA BAR-BP1225262018

TRF 10415.00 7610574.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317355857-
ANNAPURNA -VRPPL

TRF 30740.00 7579834.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355862-D
R ENTERP-VRPPL

TRF 382568.00 7197266.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25317355877-
PABBATHI I-VRPPL

TRF 47795.00 7149471.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317355887-
ELITE TOUR-VRPPL

TRF 12389.00 7137082.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-FINO-IOBAN25317355891-
PRADEEP ME-BP1225262018

TRF 10354.00 7126728.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-PUNB-IOBAN25317355912-
OM EXPORTS-VRPPL

TRF 189660.00 6937068.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317355915-
PANCHIREDD-VRPPL

TRF 41728.00 6895340.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317355918-
AKRTI MATH-BP1225262018

TRF 11506.00 6883834.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317355924-B M
FOODS-VRPPL

TRF 199469.00 6684365.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25317355925-
JITENDRA D-VRPPL

TRF 43210.00 6641155.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-BKID-IOBAN25317355932-
MADAMANI S-BP1225262018

TRF 10354.00 6630801.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317355931-B B
K SAMP-VRPPL

TRF 13500.00 6617301.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355938-
CROPX OVER-VRPPL

TRF 854285.00 5763016.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317355940-
ADARSH CHH-VRPPL

TRF 87030.00 5675986.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355953-
CROPX OVER-VRPPL

TRF 855644.00 4820342.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317355963-
KARVADI SU-VRPPL

TRF 59774.00 4760568.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317355988-
LYFIUS PHA-VRPPL

TRF 38996.00 4721572.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-INDB-IOBAN25317355994-
INTER STAT-VRPPL

TRF 129446.00 4592126.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317356005-SRI
PARASU-VRPPL

TRF 28037.00 4564089.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-ICIC-IOBAN25317356014-
GADE NARAH-VRPPL

TRF 62524.00 4501565.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UBIN-IOBAN25317356031-
PABBATHI I-VRPPL

TRF 32000.00 4469565.00



* denotes cancelled transaction

Total Debit: 4.8875E7    Total Credit: 4.8875E7

 

 
This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature

 

 

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317356039-
MALLELA SR-VRPPL

TRF 55070.00 4414495.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317356047-
PATIBANDLA-VRPPL

TRF 22557.00 4391938.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-IOBAN25317356053-
GOVIND TRA-VRPPL

TRF 308674.00 4083264.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317356056-
PATIBANDLA-VRPPL

TRF 56445.00 4026819.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25317356067-
LOVELY FRE-VRPPL

TRF 127710.00 3899109.00

13-NOV-2025 PURAN BARIHA-NET@209351 TRF 10653.00 3888456.00

13-NOV-2025 BHAGVATI YADAV-NET@209352 TRF 13833.00 3874623.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317359673-B
MADHU DH-VRPPL

TRF 42750.00 3831873.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317359680-
WHY NOT-VRPPL

TRF 403035.00 3428838.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-KKBK-IOBAN25317359704-
NSR MINI T-VRPPL

TRF 12500.00 3416338.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-SBIN-IOBAN25317359722-
LAKSHMI VE-VRPPL

TRF 314500.00 3101838.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-CNRB-IOBAN25317359741-
SURESH POU-VRPPL

TRF 1216608.00 1885230.00

13-NOV-2025 VENKATRAMA POULTRIES
LIMITED-VENKAT-NET@209826

TRF 565230.00 1320000.00

13-NOV-2025 NEFT-HDFC-IOBAN25317361002-M
JAYANTH -VRPPL

TRF 1220000.00 100000.00


